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Brand Janey Lou's
Category  Bagel Dough

1511060

Item Description Spinach Bagel
 GTIN  

00857748005121
Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Case

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

60
4.0

Oz
.49
180

3
18
14

9
15

15.94
13.65
10.05

6.15

10857748005128

Super foods now available in 
a Bagel near you!  This 

Spinach Bagel will 
strengthen “Olive” you.

SPINACH BAGEL

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date
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